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ABSOLUTE NUMBERS & PERCENTAGE OF ACQUITTALS-CONVICTIONS - 2009

21 
(3%)

241
(32%)

496
(65%)

   
  
  



NATIONALITY OF CONVICTED FOR VIOLATION OF LAW 2121/1993 - 2009
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IMPRISONMENTS (IN DAYS) - 2009
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IMPRISONMENTS (IN DAYS) - 2009

0-59, 15, 4%
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ABSOLUTE NUMBERS & PERCENTAGE OF CONVICTIONS WITH SUSPENSION 2009 

239, 67%

117, 33%
SUSPENDED SENTENCES

WITHOUT SUSPENSION
OF EXECUTION

   



FINES - 2009
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